HOW TO ORDER
7 0 D X X - X X
SERIES TERMINAL NO. OF OPTIONS
STYLE POLES
4 to 24 (Dash #s above
and
opposite page)
*Consult factory for combinations of screw options.
PRODUCT RATINGS
#6-32  BINDING HEAD SCREW
UL Class B 15 Amps @ 300 V 14 AWG
Class C 15 Amps @ 150 V 14 AWG
CSA Class B 15 Amps @ 150 V 14 AWG
Class C 10 Amps @ 300 V 14 AWG
#6-32  WIRE CLAMP SCREW
UL Class B 20 Amps @ 300 V 12 AWG
Class C 20 Amps @ 150 V 12 AWG
CSA Class B 15 Amps @ 150 V 12 AWG
Class C 10 Amps @ 300 V 12 AWG
APPROVALS
UL File No. E48521
Guide No. XCFR2
CSA File No. 025562
OPTIONS
-45 Slotted screws
-47 Screws up, wire ready
-49 Brass, phillips/slotted screw
-50 Clamp washer, phillips/slotted screw
-58 No screws, barriers only
-59 Screws supplied unassembled
-88 Flat washer, posi-drive/slotted,
3.5mm
-T Captive screws
.325" Dual Level PCB Barrier Terminal Strip
Features